MO
Sheet Size 1000x500mm

Clear 2mm 5mm
3mm 6mm
4mm

Acrylic Sheet Cast Colour Solid

Sheet Size 1000x500mm

Red 3mm 5mm

Blue 3mm 5mm

Green 3mm 5mm

Yellow 3mm 5mm

Black 3mm 5mm 6mm
White 3mm

Orange 3mm

Acrylic Sheet Cast Colour Tinted

Sheet Size 1000x500mm

Red 3mm
Blue 3mm
Amber 3mm
Green 3mm

Acrylic Sheet Cast Colour Neon

Sheet Size 1000x500mm

Red
Blue
Yellow
Green

3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm

Polycarbonate Clear

Imx1im
3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm

Miko Metals Ltd , Ballycurreen, Airport Road , Cork

2m X 1M

3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm

8ftxaft

3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm
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